
TR4 - CHAMBERY
24 janvier 2026 - Qualifications -

M3 M4 M2 M1 M5 M6

set 1 set 1 set 1 set 1 set 1 set 1 Clst
Pts 

Match
Pts 
Set

Moy. 
Gen.

Moy. 
Part.

Pts 
marq.

Pts 
subis

MODAFFERI RENATO
CCB

100 100 100 1 3 3 1,829 2,222 300 164

HENRY JEAN FRANCOIS
CCB

89 59 91 4 0 0 0,796 0,910 239 300

ORENES-LERMA JACKY
BCP

100 100 45 2 2 2 0,983 1,666 245 249

GRIOT GILBERT
CBM

60 60 100 3 1 1 0,756 1,098 220 291

Poule 1
Totaux



TR4 - CHAMBERY
24 janvier 2026 - Qualifications -

M1 M2 M3 M4 M5 M6

set 1 set 1 set 1 set 1 set 1 set 1 Clst
Pts 

Match
Pts 
Set

Moy. 
Gen.

Moy. 
Part.

Pts 
marq.

Pts 
subis

DI MARCO LUIGI
CCB

72 100 90 4 1 1 0,945 1,298 262 277

FAOUEN PATRICK
ABOL

100 77 100 1 2 2 1,018 1,265 277 272

RAVEL FABIEN
ASMSE

79 46 100 3 1 1 0,775 1,111 225 290

BAIZET CHRISTIAN
BCRP

100 100 93 2 2 2 1,344 2,173 293 218

Poule 2
Totaux



TR4 - CHAMBERY
24 janvier 2026 - Qualifications -

M1 M2 M3 M4 M5 M6

set 1 set 1 set 1 set 1 set 1 set 1 Clst
Pts 

Match
Pts 
Set

Moy. 
Gen.

Moy. 
Part.

Pts 
marq.

Pts 
subis

WOIGNIER ALBERT
BCRP

73 100 87 3 1 1 1,171 4,545 260 222

FRANCOIS MATHIEU
CCB

88 22 64 4 0 0 0,580 0,880 174 300

LUPO VITO
CCB

100 33 100 2 2 2 0,847 1,149 233 275

BAUDET JEAN-MARIE
CCB

100 100 100 1 3 3 1,764 3,030 300 170

Poule 3
Totaux



TR4 - CHAMBERY
24 janvier 2026 - Qualifications -

M2 M1 M3 M4 M5 M6

set 1 set 1 set 1 set 1 set 1 set 1 Clst
Pts 

Match
Pts 
Set

Moy. 
Gen.

Moy. 
Part.

Pts 
marq.

Pts 
subis

FRANCOIS DIDIER
CCB

100 65 65 4 1 1 0,927 2,083 230 248

GOIFFON  ELVIS
ABAU

92 100 55 3 1 1 0,932 1,538 247 265

TRAMONTANA GIUSEPPE
SCBC

100 99 100 2 2 2 1,163 1,538 299 257

AUDENINO MARCEL
CCB

48 100 100 1 2 2 0,976 1,818 248 254

Poule 4
Totaux



TR4 - CHAMBERY
24 janvier 2026 - Qualifications -

M3 M4 M5 M6 M1 M2

set 1 set 1 set 1 set 1 set 1 set 1 Clst
Pts 

Match
Pts 
Set

Moy. 
Gen.

Moy. 
Part.

Pts 
marq.

Pts 
subis

NAVEL ANGELIQUE
BCP

100 100 80 2 2 2 1,320 2,380 280 212

AUDISIO MASSIMILIANO
BCRP

91 42 100 3 1 1 0,803 1,111 233 290

ABLONDI LAURENT
CCA

100 100 100 1 3 3 1,158 1,250 300 259

POGGI GERARD
BCRP

70 88 90 4 0 0 0,826 0,900 248 300

Poule 5
Totaux



TR4 - CHAMBERY
24 janvier 2026 - Qualifications -

Reclassement qualifications

Clst
Pts 

Match
Pts 
Set

Moy. 
Gen.

Moy. 
Part.

Pts 
marq.

Pts 
subis

1er MODAFFERI RENATO 1 3 3 1,829 2,222 300 164
2ème BAUDET JEAN-MARIE 1 3 3 1,764 3,030 300 170
3ème ABLONDI LAURENT 1 3 3 1,158 1,250 300 259
4ème FAOUEN PATRICK 1 2 2 1,018 1,265 277 272
5ème AUDENINO MARCEL 1 2 2 0,976 1,818 248 254
6ème BAIZET CHRISTIAN 2 2 2 1,344 2,173 293 218
7ème NAVEL ANGELIQUE 2 2 2 1,320 2,380 280 212
8ème TRAMONTANA GIUSEPPE 2 2 2 1,163 1,538 299 257
9ème ORENES-LERMA JACKY 2 2 2 0,983 1,666 245 249
10ème LUPO VITO 2 2 2 0,847 1,149 233 275
11ème WOIGNIER ALBERT 3 1 1 1,171 4,545 260 222
12ème GOIFFON  ELVIS 3 1 1 0,932 1,538 247 265
13ème AUDISIO MASSIMILIANO 3 1 1 0,803 1,111 233 290
14ème RAVEL FABIEN 3 1 1 0,775 1,111 225 290
15ème GRIOT GILBERT 3 1 1 0,756 1,098 220 291
16ème DI MARCO LUIGI 4 1 1 0,945 1,298 262 277
17ème FRANCOIS DIDIER 4 1 1 0,927 2,083 230 248
18ème POGGI GERARD 4 0 0 0,826 0,900 248 300
19ème HENRY JEAN FRANCOIS 4 0 0 0,796 0,910 239 300
20ème FRANCOIS MATHIEU 4 0 0 0,580 0,880 174 300


